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Name Club Start#
LINK, Ron EDM
LUZ, Eric CAL
LAVOIE, Victor EDM
SOMMER, Michael EDM
SCHNEIDER, Oskar CAL
McCORMICK, Scott OoTT
SCHMAHLER, Giinter DE
REINER, Gerd RD
GRUNER, Rolf EDM
LUZ, Bernd CAL
HUISMAN, Kristina EDM
SCHULTZ, Walter EDM
PRINS, Heather EDM
RIDDER, Danny EDM
LOHMEIER, Egon EDM
RIDDER, Peter EDM
MCcLACHLAN, Kayla EDM
WEINER, Berthold RD
SCHIRMER, Hans OoTT
DEE, Donna EDM
ROHRER, Joe RD
WEHR, Kurt EDM
WEISS, Uwe EDM
NEUFELD, Diane SK
SCHADE, Reiner DE
VERHAEGHE, Geria EDM
LEISSNER, Jim USA-TX
MOLDOWAN, John RD
HUBLER, Peter RD
LUZ, Fern CAL
RASING, Hans WPG
RADKE, Bill EDM
KOMMNICK, Friedhelm RD
KUHNEN, Frank RD
HUCKFELD, Klaus EDM
NEUFELD, Barry SK
SCHEER, Christine CAL
SCHUMACHER, Philipp EDM
SMITH, Tamy EDM
WEINER, Anja RD

ISPA#
33
11
889
49
808
236

689

10
446
46
31
40
35
41
30
898
249
43
263
893
872
882

37
279
319
14
198
360
653
259
260
812
881
600
47
57
897

Roundl | Round2 | Round3 | Round4 [ Round5| Total
1265 1750 1002 1653 941 6611
1559 482 1549 1198 1447 6235
1215 1090 886 1406 1421 6018

594 1021 1283 1363 1473 5734
813 870 1231 1450 1351 5715
1411 1009 458 1216 1592 5686
1531 1023 1353 831 664 5402
1161 821 1139 1535 697 5353
1369 1207 1345 160 1214 5295
1127 1485 804 1270 554 5240
698 980 682 1673 1136 5169
1285 1229 654 977 1023 5168
1187 1182 392 1500 885 5146
1512 831 1190 1058 489 5080
760 1460 1200 1053 510 4983
686 1158 939 899 1231 4913
1283 1762 300 818 708 4871
927 909 1609 745 625 4815
939 1513 559 1241 557 4809
457 589 842 1557 1271 4716
398 1392 768 1293 838 4689
618 1150 539 886 1311 4504
820 624 546 677 1831 4498
667 830 1043 1204 744 4488
392 752 2025 327 981 4477
797 1139 573 552 1356 4417
498 764 947 1212 911 4332
1083 903 451 842 941 4220
551 1446 845 599 769 4210
842 397 335 1520 970 4064
814 445 713 1303 758 4033
1308 651 1031 244 782 4016
708 893 994 662 705 3962
628 651 956 1011 548 3794
940 388 679 590 1161 3758
388 750 943 349 931 3361
1227 273 385 758 603 3246
569 1365 694 144 178 2950
488 783 -116 367 624 2146
667 339 212 169 356 1743




Team Name Team Total
Skatlink.com 24,033
Meat Sweats 21,643
Garage Stars 21,232
The Wolfpack 20,710
Red Deer, Right Now 19,699
The Way Outs 19,514
Team Universe 19,452
Dann Muessen Wir Gewinnen 18,350
Eskimos 17,171
Ladies Rock 16,944
Cinderela Story 16,650




